ICMR-NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH

IN

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, BHOPAL

Result of Written Test for the post of ASSISTANT held on 26" May 2017

Number of Posts : ASSISTANT - 06 (01 reserved for OBC and 05 UR)

The following candidates have qualified in the Written Test for ASSISTANT

Reserved for OBC: (01)
Qualifying marks 50%
UIDNo.ASTT/PN/144/124

UID.No.ASTT/ PN/143/123

Unreserved (05)
Qualifying marks 50%

UID No.ASTT/AS/607/507
UID No.ASTT/PG/705/589
UID No.ASTT/YN/145/125
UID No.ASTT/AKM/89/75
UID No.ASTT/AV/474/406
UID No.ASTT/PS/161/141

114.25/200

101.25/200

111.25/200
110.00/200
109.50/200
109.00/200
103.25/200
100.75/200

Selected

Wait Listed

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Wait Listed

NIREH, BHOPAL



