ICMR-NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH IN ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, BHOPAL

Result of Written Test for the post of ASSISTANT held on 26th May 2017

Number of Posts: ASSISTANT - 06 (01 reserved for OBC and 05 UR)

The following candidates have qualified in the Written Test for ASSISTANT

1. Reserved for OBC: (01)

Qualifying marks 50%

UIDNo.ASTT/PN/144/124	114.25/200	Selected
UID.No.ASTT/ PN/143/123	101.25/200	Wait Listed

2. Unreserved (05)

Qualifying marks 50%

Selected	111.25/200	UID No.ASTT/AS/607/507
Selected	110.00/200	UID No.ASTT/PG/705/589
Selected	109.50/200	UID No.ASTT/YN/145/125
Selected	109.00/200	UID No.ASTT/AKM/89/75
Selected	103.25/200	UID No.ASTT/AV/474/406
Wait Listed	100.75/200	UID No.ASTT/PS/161/141

NIREH, BHOPAL